

Checks to be issued for January 2025 reports

Door County Tourism Zone Commission
Units Available, Occupancy ADR Summary by Municipality - Comparative

MUNI CODE	Jan-25	2025 Lates	2025 Cap Adj	2025 Total	2023 & 2024 Prior Yrs	2017- 2022 Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 7,725.59	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,726	\$ 115	\$ -	\$ 7,841	\$ 2,352
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ 1,090.64	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,091	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,091	\$ 327
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 12,669.13	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,669	\$ 2,034	\$ -	\$ 14,703	\$ 4,411
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 13,113.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,114	\$ 188	\$ -	\$ 13,301	\$ 3,990
11 Ephraim	\$ 8,390.59	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,391	\$ 2,495	\$ -	\$ 10,886	\$ 3,266
14 Forestville-Town	\$ 596.05	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 596	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 596	\$ 179
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,983.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,984	\$ 50	\$ -	\$ 2,034	\$ 610
12 Gibraltar	\$ 20,478.12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20,478	\$ 3,320	\$ -	\$ 23,798	\$ 7,139
15 Jacksonport	\$ 1,921.41	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,921	\$ 685	\$ -	\$ 2,607	\$ 782
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 7,948.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,948	\$ 884	\$ -	\$ 8,832	\$ 2,650
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 12,472.65	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,473	\$ 1,470	\$ -	\$ 13,943	\$ 4,183
33 Sevastopol	\$ 13,687.24	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,687	\$ 2,333	\$ -	\$ 16,020	\$ 4,806
34 Sister Bay	\$ 33,017.52	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 33,018	\$ 712	\$ -	\$ 33,730	\$ 10,119
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 35,415.85	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 35,416	\$ 2,342	\$ -	\$ 37,758	\$ 11,327
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 1,201.18	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,201	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,201	\$ 360
42 Union	\$ 111.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 112	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 112	\$ 33
46 Washington Island	\$ 494.03	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 494	\$ 177	\$ -	\$ 671	\$ 201
TOTALS	\$ 172,317	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 172,317	\$ 16,805	\$ -	\$ 189,122	\$ 56,737
30% MUNI	\$ 51,695	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51,695	\$ 5,041	\$ -	\$ 56,737	
DCTZC 4% - 2017-2021						\$ -	\$ -	
DCTZC Alloc above Annual Cap of \$7,272,395	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,763	\$ -	\$ 11,763	\$ 11,763
70% DDC up to Annual Cap of \$7,272,395	\$ 120,622	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 120,622	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 120,622	
	\$ 172,317	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 172,317	\$ 16,805	\$ -	\$ 189,122	
	70%	70%		70%	0%		66%	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2024